
MY NEIGHBOURHOODS MEETING SCHEDULE FOR 2012/2013 (7pm start)

Forum Chair Vice Chair Officer Meeting 1 Meeting 2 Meeting 3 Meeting 4

Tues 13 March Thurs 31 May Thurs 13 Sept Thurs 17 Jan 
Eastern Barrie 

Yates
Mike 

Nelson
Tony 

Stirland Bamber Bridge 
Methodist Church

Mon 23 April Tues 26 June Mon 15 Oct Tues 5 Feb
Western 
Parishes

Peter 
Stettner

Colin 
Coulton

Alison 
Hardman

Longton VM Club

Tues 24 April Thurs 28 June Tues 16 Oct Thurs 31 Jan
Central Graham 

Walton
Jacqui 
Mort

Suzanne 
Simpson St Gerards 

Parochial Centre

Thurs 26 April Tues 3 July Tues 23 Oct Tues 12 Feb
Leyland Matthew 

Tomlinson
Fred 

Heyworth Jo Staines
Civic Centre Civic Centre Civic Centre Civic Centre

Thurs 3 May Thurs 12 July Thurs 25 Oct Tues 28 Feb 
Penwortham Dorothy 

Gardner
Jenny 

Hothersall
Rebecca 

Heap


